
Category Name Company Name Name E-mail Address Phone
First In Rescue, Safety & Training, LLC Kylee McCue Kylee@firstcallfirst.com (281) 271-2906

First In Rescue, Safety & Training, LLC Eric Meyer eric@firstcallfirst.com (281) 786-5452

Tolunay-Wong Engineers Johny Gomez jgomez@tweinc.com (409) 354-5376

Tolunay-Wong Engineers Janmichael Perreras jmperreras@tweinc.com (832) 867-4546

Alliance Technical Group Christie Thorp christie.thorp@alliancetg.com (346) 977-8409

Alliance Technical Group Angella Connell angella.connell@alliancetg.com (346) 977-8410

EnVent Corporation Sharon Reyes sharon.reyes@envent.net (281) 715-2900 ext.274

EnVent Corporation Jeff Dods jeff.dodds@envent.net (281) 715-2900 ext.296

United States Environmental Services, L.L.C. Jesus Bravo jbravo@usesgroup.com (832) 512-2266

United States Environmental Services, L.L.C. David Blackwell dblackwell@usesgroup.com (225) 324-6348

Barnhart Doug Wright drwright@barnhartcrane.com (281) 661-4633

Barnhart Austin Hill ahill@barnhartcrane.com (281) 661-4638

Diamond Refractory Services Victor Martinez vhmartinez@diamondrefractory.com (409) 665-2302

Diamond Refractory Services Jon Broussard jbroussard@diamondrefractory.com (832) 799-0171

Apache Industrial Services Evans Brown jwilliams@apacheip.com (979) 824-9099

Apache Industrial Services Tony Sattler tsattler@apacheip.com (409) 728-0691

Hunter Site Services JoAnn DelaO jdelao@huntersiteservices.com (832) 731-3701

Hunter Site Services Jeffrey Chark jchark@huntersiteservices.com (832) 315-7765

Industrial Specialty Services USA, LLC Dustin Hickey dhickey@isservices.com (409) 877-2575

Industrial Specialty Services USA, LLC Katizu Gayo kgayo@isservices.com (713) 836-0199

Contech Control Services Vance Stuart vance.stuart@contechnet.com (979) 236-0298

Contech Control Services Paul Longino paul.longino@contechnet.com (979) 308-1994

H+M Industrial EPC Jay Bice jbice@hm-ec.com (281) 384-1783

H+M Industrial EPC Ariel Schrader aschrader@hm-ec.com (281) 660-7407

Mason Construction Ltd Amy Seal amy@masonconstrucion.net (409) 842-4455

Mason Construction Ltd Kelly Alford kelly@masonconstruction.net (409) 842-4455

Starcon, A Cianbro Company Justin Brooks jbrooks@starcon.org (281) 910-1597

Starcon, A Cianbro Company Anthony Falcon aflacon@starcon.org (281) 541-8059

S&B Engineers and Constructors Brad Gibson btgibson@sbec.com (281) 726-7217

S&B Engineers and Constructors Steve Derbyshire sjderbyshire@sbec.com (713) 845-4087

Environmental Small 

Environmental Large 

Soft Crafts Small

Hard Crafts Small

Hard Crafts Medium

Hard Crafts Large

Crane & Rigging Support 

Technical Support Small

Technical Support Medium 

Technical Support Large 

Soft Crafts Large

General Contractors X-Large

38th SEA Mentors

General Contractor Small 

General Contractor Meduim 

General Contractor Large 


